
TIS THE SEASON 
TO SAVE 

7 WEEKS OF CHRISTMAS CHEER!

R E A D Y  T O  S A V E ! ?

MELROSE

Don't  miss out  on the hol iday shopping event  of  the year  at  Melrose!  For  the next  seven weeks,  we're  offer ing unbeatable

deals  on a  wide range of  hol iday products.  With  pr ices this  low and qual ity  th is  h igh,  your  hol iday season is  sure to  shine

br ighter  than ever  before.  Shop now and make this  hol iday season one to  remember!

Ornaments

Greenery, Floral, 
Ribbon and Textiles

Candles, Rings, and Holders

 Lanterns

Christmas Decor

Lights and Snow Globes:

ALL

O

F
S A V I N

G

S

S
E

V
E N  W E E

K
S7

09.29.2025

10.06.2025

10.13.2025

10.20.2025

10.27.2025

11.03.2025

11.10.2025

10.05.2025

10.12.2025

10.19.2025

10.26.2025

11.02.2025

11.09.2025

11.16.2025
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