

TIS THE SEASON TO SAVE

7 WEEKS OF CHRISTMAS CHEER!

Don't miss out on the holiday shopping event of the year at Melrose! For the next seven weeks, we're offering unbeatable deals on a wide range of holiday products. With prices this low and quality this high, your holiday season is sure to shine brighter than ever before. Shop now and make this holiday season one to remember!

READY TO SAVE!?

	KEADI TO GAVE!!			
WEEK 1	Ornaments	*	09.29.2025 10.05.2025	
WEEK 2	Greenery, Floral, Ribbon and Textiles		10.06.2025 10.12.2025	
WEEK 3	Candles, Rings, and Holders		10.13.2025 10.19.2025	
WEEK 4	Lanterns		10.20.2025 10.26.2025	
WEEK 5	Christmas Decor		10.27.2025 11.02.2025	
WEEK 6	Lights and Snow Globes:	*	11.03.2025 11.09.2025	
WEEK 7	ALL		11.10.2025 11.16.2025	